~" April 30, 1959

CFCJ-TV~PORT ARTHUR-CHAN, 2
MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY

1.45 Nursery School
2.30 Open House

6,00 Tabloid

10,00 News - EVERY DAY

THURSDAY - APRTL 30TH
2.00 Doug.Fairbarks Presents

3J.00 Speaking French

3.30 Maggie Muggins

3.45 Pieces of Eight

4.00 Whistle Town -

4,30 Woody Woodpecker

5.00 MOVIE:"Parole Racket"
6.30 Leave It To Beaver
7,00 Music Makers

7.30 Have Gun Will Travel
.00 Wyatt Earp

- 2,30 Loretta Young
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9,00 How To Marry A Million,

9.30 I Love Lucy

0,15 Fashion Show

1).30 Sher.Holmes Theatre
ODAY - MAY ]8T

.00 Chas. Coyer Plavhouse

.00 Myrna Lorrie
5 Provincial Affairs
JO Sports View
6 45 T.B.A. |
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. 730 Plonffe Family
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hL,Q amaritans of the Sky

f.;,'k)O T,B.A.

.15 Eentucky Derby

4.+9 Rin Tin Tin

2,.9 Frontiers
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0. 20 Ivennoe

G20 Saturday Date
7.0 Perry Como
5., Naked City

.20 0ports
o bh Juliette
.5 Wrestling

+ 0! 2L Star and the Story
- wLooEN e MAY O 3ED

> Sacred Heart
55 ‘talor Magazine
;-*T'Ahcaking of Pets
k_x, +i28h of my Flesh
.,h Century
3;5: Lissie

0 T,ws Magazine
£,:0 ristory of Flight
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i B b Cummirgs
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' 5,30 Father Kaows Best
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700 Ed.Suliivan
34,30 The Worsd Stage
G.30 G. M, Ti:ecatre
9.30 The Vise

: (Warner Baxter)
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10.10‘Sports

10.15 Red Skelton

t 10,45 Ford Theatre
11,15 This Is The Life
MONDAY - MAY 4TH

!

Ue vt GREAT MOVIES:"Danny Kaye| "

2.00
3,00
3.30
4,00
4.15
4,30
6.30
7.00
7430
8.30
9.00

Dear Phoebe
P,M,Party

Howdy Doody

Follow Me

Children'!s Newsreel
MOVIE: (Jean Arthur)

Fish & Game Assoc.
Hit Parade

At The Movies
Cannonball
Desilu Playhouse

10.15 The Rifleman

10,45 Fabian of Scotland Yard
11.15 Decoy

TUESPAY - MAY 5TH
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Dr.Hudson's Sec.Journal
Patti Page Presents
Friendly Giant

Cartoon Storybook
Whistle Town

Sky King

MOVIE: (Edmund Rowe)
Sport Talk

T.B.A,

Front Page Challenge
Chevy Show

Folio:"A Boy Growing Up"
Press Conference

10.15 Sanders Theatre
10.45 Provincial Affairs

11L.00 Front F-

ve pDetective
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2,00
3,00
3.30
4.00
4,30
5.00
6.30
7.30
8.00
5o U
9,00
9.30

Qur Migs Brooks
P.M;Party

Howdy Doody

Dancing Storybook
Huckiebarry Hound
MOViZ e (..! A0S S DLh,Jl)
Walt Disvey Presents
One of a Kind
Milton Berle

Bat Masterson

The Unforeseen
Close~--Up

10,15 San Francisco Beat

10.45 Action Theatre: (1.Wilcoxon)|
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Close-~Up

Bunny Tales & Al Brown
December Bride
Lawrence Welk
Wairlybirds

Stage 7

MacKenzie!s Raiders

10,00 Name That Tune
10,30 The Whistler
11,15 HOME Tii ATRE
FRYDAY - MAY 1ST
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5,15
6.15
7.00
7430
8,00
8430
9.30
1

0.00 Lawrence
].1 15 HOME Tiugd '

Mignty Moise
Industry On Parade
Pat Boone

Charliec Chan

Phil Silvers
T.B.A,
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SATURDAY - MAY 2nd

1,00 Saturday Noon Show
1.45 Basebakl Game of Week
5,00 The Big Picture

.30 The Lone Ranger

.00 U,P,.School Patrol

S T.BlA,

O Perry Mason

0 Wanted, Dead or Alive
0 Gale Storm |

O Have Gun, Will Travel
0 Gunsmoke

.30 Jim Bowie

10.00 T.B.A.

11.00 HOME THEATRE

SUNDAY - MAY 3RD

45 Basecball Came of Week
30 Oral Roberts
00 T.B.A.

30 20th Century
00 Sports Show
1
15
3
0

5

6

6.1
6.3
7.3
8.0
8.3
9.0
943

0 News & Weather
Public Service Film

0 Jack Benny

0 Ed.Sullivan

00 Gene Autry

30 Hitchcock Presents

00 Richoard Diamond |

9.30 Peninsula Plavhouse

10,00 Variety Theatre

MONPAY - MY 4TH

5,15 Adveiiture in Living

7.00 The Texan

7.30 Annie Oakley

8,00 Danny Thomas

8.30 Ann Sothern

9,00 Oids.Music Theatre

9.30 Sheriff of Cochise

10.00 The Ramblers

10.30 Halls of Ivy

11.15 HOME THEATRE

TUZCDAY -~ MAY S5TH
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14
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7
8
8
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6.00 Bunny Tales &'Al.Brown

7.00 Erave Eagle

7.30 The Lawman

8,00 Arthur Godfrey
8.30 Red Skelton

9.00 Garry Moore Show

10,00 Fliz=nt
10,30 Union Pocific

11,15 BOHE TiZATFE

WEDNESDAY - MAY 6TH .

. T— N, T W ALY T R L . R o

5.15 Tirough the Porthole

7.00 Zorro

7.30 TugooatuAnnle

8,00 New York Confidential

8.30 I've Got A Secret
9.00 T.B.A,

- 10,00 1.5, A

10, 3C The Grey Ghost
11.15 HOME ;’““”RW '
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3.15 The-Seﬁret Stoim
3.,30.The Edze of Nisht
4,00 Shop, Look & Listen
4,30 Public Service Film
5.00 Tiny Town '

5.30 Suvin 0 Fama _
6.15 Dong.Edwards & News
11,00 Late Evening News

Dip nets for smelt fishing
must not exceed 6! x 61,




